
CONTRACTOR CONTRACT AWARDS

Contract # Contract Description Contractor
Contract 

Type

Date 

Awarded
Amount

T-611A New Hope-Lambertville TB Salt Storage Building Magnum, Inc. Low Bid 3/25/2019 1,439,584$       

T-711A Easton - Phillipsburg TB Salt Storage Building Bracy Construction, Inc. Low Bid 4/29/2019 1,711,600$       

T/TS-736A
Job Order Contracting Services for Bridge, Highway and Civil Work - 

North Region

RCC Builders & Developers, 

Inc.
Low Bid 4/29/2019 3,500,000$       

T/TS-737A
Job Order Contracting Services for Bridge, Highway and Civil Work - 

South Region

RCC Builders & Developers, 

Inc.
Low Bid 4/29/2019 2,500,000$       

T/TS-735A
Job Order Contracting Services for Building and Facility Work - North 

Region
Mount Contruction Co., Inc. Low Bid 4/29/2019 3,000,000$       

T/TS-734A
Job Order Contracting Services for Building and Facility Work - South 

Region
Mount Contruction Co., Inc. Low Bid 4/29/2019 3,500,000$       

2019

Preserving Our Past, Enhancing Our Future

Y:\Contract Lists-Awards, Mods & COs\Contract Award List w Mods & COs\Contractor Contract Awards 07-01-19Page 1 of 1 Last Updated 7/1/2019


